

CS No. 1918/ 17

Rakesh Kumar Ramwani Vs. Deepak Ramwani

09.03.2018

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Kamal Khurana, counsel for plaintiffs with plaintiff no.
1 & 2.

Sh. Yogesh Sharma, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Ms. Sveta Khulbe, counsel for defendant no. 2.

An application u/o 8 rule 1 CPC and another application u/o
1 rule 10 CPC with some documents and vakalatnama filed on behalf of
defendant no. 1. Copies supplied.

An application u/o 22 rule 4 CPC, application u/o 1 rule 10
CPC and application u/o 8 rule 1 CPC has been filed on behalf of
plaintiffs on 13.02.2018.

Put up on 13.04.2018 for purpose already fixed.

READER

09.03.2018