

CS No. 1918/17

RAKESH KUMAR RAMWANI Vs. DEEPAK RAMWANI

**16.01.2019**

**Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.**

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Ms. Sunaina Phool, Counsel for defendant no. 1.

Sh. Yogesh Sharma, Counsel for defendant no. 2 &  
3.

Be put up on **04.04.2019** for purpose already fixed.

**Ahlmad**  
**16.01.2019**