

CS DJ 1918/17
RAKESH KUMAR RAMWANI
Vs.
DEEPAK RAMWANI

01.09.2023

Present : Plaintiff no.1, 2 & 4 in person.

Defendant no.1 & 3 in person and also representing
defendant no.2 as well.

Copy of affidavit of Ms. Usha, Rakesh & Ashok Kr.
is suppling to the defendant.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Put up for P.E. on **30.01.2024**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/01.09.2023

ks